Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty

Selected Criteria -

Business Type: Property &

Year:

2023

Include Zero

State: SD

Codelist
Basis: Licensed

Round by
Thousands: No

Line of Business: Ocean marine

Casualty Companies: No
Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market [Premiums|Losses | Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred|Loss Ratio
12 | 19445 [National Union Fire Ins PA 666,538/29.9702%| 29.9702%| 665,498| 119,691| 17.9852%
Co of Pittsb
69 | 11185 E‘;’;dmsoﬁl'”s Co Grand MI 398,714|17.9277%| 47.8979%| 355,459| 199,346| 56.0813%
84 | 16691 |Great Amer Ins Co OH 186,699| 8.3947%| 56.2926%| 171.374| 12,893 7.5233%
31 | 37923 |GEICO Marine Ins Co NE 139.599| 6.2769%| 62.5695%| 138.243| 91,139 65.9267%
785 | 28932 |Markel Amer Ins Co VA 127,441| 5.7302%| 68.2998%| 109,149| 159,219| 145.8731%
140 | 11991 |National Cas Co OH 85.539| 3.8462%| 72.1459%| 71.506| 63,632 88.9883%
3548 | 25674 m‘é‘?'ers Prop Cas Co Off ¢ 82,041| 3.6889%| 75.8348%| 81,393| -19,221| -23.6151%
218 | 35289 |Continental Ins Co PA 68,027| 3.0588%| 78.8936%| 63,671 20,622 32.3884%
4904 | 27154 |Atlantic Specialty Ins Co | NY 55.081| 2.56171%| 81.4107%| 35,377 15,776| 44.5939%
98 | 40045 |Starnet Ins Co IA 54,330| 2.4429%| 83.8536%| 54,330 15,384 28.3158%
12 | 19402 |AIG Prop Cas Co IL 48,632| 2.1867%| 86.0403%| 46,317] 6,819 14.7225%
4715 | 22551 mgs“' Sumitomo Ins USA |\ 44.850| 2.0166%| 88.0569%| 43581  535| 1.2276%
91 | 42307 |Navigators Ins Co NY 36,457| 1.6392%| 89.6962%| 36,544| -13,667| -37.3988%
4990 | 25496 |StarStone Natl Ins Co DE 32,832| 1.4763%| 91.1724%| 30,806 20,537| 66.6656%
3548 | 36161 gj‘"e'ers Prop Cas Ins cT 31,327| 1.4086%| 92.581%| 27,803| 2,872 10.3298%
256 | 16608 m‘:‘”égork Marine & Gen NY 24086 1.083%| 93.664%| 23,288| 105,244| 451.9237%
4908 | 23752 |Ascot Ins Co co 20,949| 0.9419%| 94.6059%| 17.862] 4,345 24.3254%
3416 | 37273 |Axis Ins Co IL 20.826| 0.9364%| 95.5424%| 25854| 4,267 16.5042%
761 | 22837 |AGCS Marine Ins Co IL 19,138| 0.8605%| 96.4029%| 19,019 966 5.0791%
626 | 20281 |Federal Ins Co IN 12,982| 0.5837%| 96.9866%| 11,783] 2.618| 22.2185%
626 | 22667 |Ace Amer Ins Co PA 12,511| 0.5625%| 97.5492%| 10.224| 2,466| 24.1197%
Privilege Underwriters
3098 | 12873 |poc "Bron FL 10,095| 0.4539%| 98.0031% 9,201| 11,156| 121.2477%
Indemnity Ins Co Of
626 | 43575 |\ Arer PA 9,600| 0.4317%| 98.4347% 0,447| -1,237| -13.0941%
4997 | 10220 |Accelerant Natl Ins Co DE 9,515| 0.4278%| 98.8625% 6,983 -627| -8.9789%
111 | 23043 |Liberty Mut Ins Co MA 7,000| 0.3147%| 99.1773% 7,046 20] 0.2838%
12 | 40436 |Stratford Ins Co NH 6,676| 0.3002%| 99.4775% 6,434 03|  1.4454%
5065 | 25798 |Sutton National Ins Co OK 5,005| 0.2291%| 99.7066% 975 368| 37.7436%
3548 | 19070 |Standard Fire Ins Co CT 4,071] 0.183%| 99.8896% 3,575 168| 4.6993%
200 | 25941 ngr‘fd Serv Automobile |y 3,923| 0.1764%| 100.066%|  4,191|  -124| -2.9587%
785 | 12831 |State Natl Ins Co Inc TX 2,192| 0.0986%] 100.1646% 2,192 0 0%
4904 | 14190 |OBI Natl Ins Co PA 1,843| 0.0829%| 100.2474% 1,678 2| 0.1192%
200 | 25968 |USAA Cas Ins Co TX 1.141| 0.0513%| 100.2987% 995 8| 0.804%
Swiss Re Corp Solutions
181 | 20874 [p 5% "2 = MO 651| 0.0293%| 100.328% 428 -262| 61.215%
12 | 23841 |New Hampshire Ins Co IL 639| 0.0287%| 100.3567% 2,764  -734| -26.5557%
626 | 20702 ége Fire Underwriters Ins | 585| 0.0263%| 100.383% 571 152|  26.62%




Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure

Group Premiums| Market Market [Premiums|Losses | Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred|Loss Ratio
28 19976 |Amica Mut Ins Co RI 483| 0.0217%)| 100.4048% 476 0 0%
783 | 13056 |RLI Ins Co IL 401] 0.018%| 100.4228% 235 -809|-344.2553%
3548 | 19062 ﬁ:ﬁ’frgr%bg?r'”s Co Of cT 326| 0.0147%| 100.4375% 323|  -174| -53.87%
11 | 25127 |State Auto Prop & Cas A 140| 0.0063%| 100.4437% 618 0 0%
200 | 21253 82"'30” Prop&Casins | ry 86| 0.0039%| 100.4476% 86 27| 31.3953%
3548 | 28188 |Travco Ins Co CT 45| 0.002%| 100.4496% 45 0 0%
88 | 22292 |Hanover Ins Co NH 1 0% 100.4497% 3,472 395 11.3767%
218 | 20443 |Continental Cas Co IL 0 0%| 100.4497% 0 -7 0%
785 | 22608 |National Specialty Ins Co TX 0 0%)| 100.4497% 0] 1,000 0%
572 | 18023 |Star Ins Co M 0 0%| 100.4497% 0 -16 0%
3416 | 20370 |AXIS Reins Co NY 0 0% 100.4497% 0 15 0%
968 | 37885 |XL Specialty Ins Co DE 0 0%] 100.4497% 0 -353 0%
626 | 20699 |Ace Prop & Cas Ins Co PA 0 0%| 100.4497% 0 1 0%
626 | 20397 |Vigilant Ins Co NY 0 0%| 100.4497% 0 -4 0%
84 | 22136 |Great Amer Ins Co of NY NY 0 0%| 100.4497% 0 -45 0%
361 | 19720 |American Alt Ins Corp DE 0 0%| 100.4497% 0 56 0%
4942 | 37540 |Beazley Ins Co Inc CT 0 0%)| 100.4497% 0 -343 0%
158 | 21113 |United States Fire Ins Co DE 0 0%| 100.4497% 0 9 0%
626 | 22713 |Insurance Co of N Amer PA 0 0%| 100.4497% 0 3 0%
3219 | 10641 |Endurance Amer Ins Co DE 0 0%| 100.4497% 0| -3,673 0%
785 | 37915 |Essentia Ins Co MO 0 0%| 100.4497% 0 -22 0%
3548 | 24767 |S.PaU! Fire &Marinens | - 0 0% 100.4497% of 70 0%
181 | 39845 |Westport Ins Corp MO -1 -0%| 100.4496% -10 -341 3,410%
4734 | 43460 |Aspen Amer Ins Co TX -2,000]-0.0899%| 100.3597% 5,870| 14,342| 244.3271%
408 | 19801 |Argonaut Ins Co IL -8,000]-0.3597% 100% -8,000| 60,570| -757.125%
60 Companies in Report 2,224,006 100% 100%| 2,097,820| 895,027| 42.6646%
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